Fire Alarm Systems | SOLO332 Smoke Detector Tester (large)
Use the SOLO332 Smoke Detector Tester for in-place
testing of smoke detectors up to 5.25 in. (133 mm) in
diameter.
Note Smoke testing requires SOLOAEROSOLA4
Smoke Aerosol (not supplied).
Parts Included
Quant. Component

Trademarks
SOLO™ is a trademark of No Climb Products, Ltd.
Ordering Information
SOLO332 Smoke Detector Tester (large)
Tests smoke detectors up to 5.25 in. (133 mm)
in diameter in place, using SOLOAEROSOLA4
Smoke Aerosol.
SOLO332
Accessories
SOLOAEROSOLA4 Smoke Aerosol
Smoke aerosol for use with SOLO330 and SO-
LO332 Smoke Detector Testers. Sold by case
containing twelve 10 oz (0.3 kg) canisters.
SOLOAEROSOLA4
SOLO100 Telescopic Access Pole
Enables the installation and replacement of fire
detectors at high ceilings. Expandable with up
to three SOLO101 Fixed Extension Poles.
SOLO100
SOLO101 Fixed Extension Pole
Enables the installation and replacement of fire
detectors at ceilings. Expandable with other
Fixed Extension Poles.
SOLO101
SOLO610 Test Equipment Bag
Robust bag made of sturdy woven polyester for
carrying and storing test and service products.
SOLO610
SOLO332 Smoke Detector Tester (large)